
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Kerr Hall Re-Roofing, Bldg. 591

Project Number FM080401DB/101-59

Est. Const. Cost: $300,000.00
Bid Opening Date:

June 12, 2008, 2:30 PM 
P M: George Levinthal

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Best Contracting Services 19027 S. Hamilton Avenue Gardena CA 90248 310/328-6969 310/328-9176 Craig Mowatt cmowatt@bestcontracting.com

Cambron Roofing PO Box 743 Goleta CA 93116 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Richard Medina richard.cambronroof@verizon.net

Channel Coast Corp 123 Santa Barbara St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-6690 805/456-7946 Denise Shannon denise@channelcoastcorp.com

Channel Islands Roofing 4155 N. Southbank Road Oxnard CA 93030 805/485-1622 805/485-8634 Richard Farrell richard@ciroofing.net

Commerical Roofing Systems 11735 Coldring Rd.  Arcadia CA 626/359-5354 626/359-2654 John Waskelis jwaskelis@comroofsys.com

Craig Roofing 132 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-5331 805/962-1168 Jon Wadell jon@craigroofing.com

Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 Bob Burghart bob.burghart@verizon.net

Pacific Single Ply PO Box 217 La Habra CA 90633 562-691-3999 562/691-5852 Tim Curtis al.montoyaPSP@verizon.net

Roof Removal 8270 Monroe Santa Barbara CA 714/851-5180 714/229-8912 Dave Boorstein dave@roofremovalinc.com

Specialty Construction Inc. 645 Clarion Ct. San Luis Obispo CA 805/543-1706 805/543-1766 Steve Laputz slaputz@specialtyconstruction.com Gen 

Sika Sarnafil 10701 Holder St. Cypress CA 93060 805/276-0860 805/512-8182 Ken Konczal konczal.ken@us.sika.com Supplier

VAC Environmental 5150 Goldman Ave. Unit B Moorpark CA 93021 805/523-5985 805/523-7318 Jim Mier vacinfo@sbcglobal.net


